Value Pro Retrofit Lamp
Every day value & performance perfect for basic LED lighting applications
In additional of GE’s premium LED Lamps, there is now a value offering with basic performance
to meet the needs of ultra competitive projects. The offering consists of high volume ED lamps
including MR16 GU10, PAR Series Lamp
Value PRO LED Lamp Product Codes and Specifications
A60 Snowcone
LED Bright Stik
Description Watt
(W)
Dimension,
mm CCT (K) Lumens LPW Voltage P.F Beam
Angle CRI Life Time
(hrs) Qty/Ctn
BST5W/A19/830/220-240V/E27/G4 5 Ø37 x 115 3000K 470 94 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST5W/A19/840/220-240V/E27/G4 5 Ø37 x 115 4000K 500 100 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST5W/A19/865/220-240V/E27/G4 5 Ø37 x 115 6500K 500 100 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST9W/A19/830/220-240V/E27/G4 9 Ø37 x 115 3000K 806 90 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST9W/A19/840/220-240V/E27/G4 9 Ø37 x 115 4000K 850 94 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST9W/A19/865/220-240V/E27/G4 9 Ø37 x 115 6500K 850 94 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST11W/A21/830/220-240V/E27/G4 11 Ø37 x 115 3000K 1055 96 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST11W/A21/840/220-240V/E27/G4 11 Ø45 x 137 4000K 1100 100 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST11W/A21/865/220-240V/E27/G4 11 Ø45 x 137 6500K 1100 100 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST14W/A21/830/220-240V/E27/G4 14 Ø45 x 137 3000K 1520 109 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST14W/A21/840/220-240V/E27/G4 14 Ø45 x 137 4000K 1600 114 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
BST14W/A21/865/220-240V/E27/G4 14 Ø45 x 137 6500K 1600 114 220 - 240 > 0.5 220o 80 15k 10pcs/Box
Description Watt
(W)
Dimension,
mm CCT (K) Lumens LPW Voltage P.F Beam
Angle CRI Life Time
(hrs) Qty/Ctn
LED ECO A60/6W/830/E27 6 Ø60 x 108 3000K 470 78 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/6W/840/E27 6 Ø60 x 108 4000K 500 83 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/6W/865/E27 6 Ø60 x 108 6500K 500 83 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/9.5W/830/E27 9.5 Ø60 x 108 3000K 810 85 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/9.5W/840/E27 9.5 Ø60 x 108 4000K 850 89 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/9.5W/865/E27 9.5 Ø60 x 108 6500K 850 89 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/11.5W/830/E27 11.5 Ø60 x 115 3000K 1055 92 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/11.5W/840/E27 11.5 Ø60 x 115 4000K 1150 100 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/11.5W/865/E27 11.5 Ø60 x 115 6500K 1150 100 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/14W/830/E27 14 Ø60 x 119 3000K 1521 109 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/14W/840/E27 14 Ø60 x 119 4000K 1600 114 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
LED ECO A60/14W/865/E27 14 Ø60 x 119 6500K 1600 114 220 - 240 > 0.5 200o 80 10k 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
Value LED Lamp Product Codes and Specifications
Description Watt (W) Dimension
(mm) CCT    (K) Lumen
(lm) LPW Voltage
(V) P.F Beam
Angle CRI Lifetime
(hrs) Qty/Ctn
LED15/P38/830/25/E27 15 Ø122 x 132 3000K 1500 100 220 - 240 > 0.9 25o 80 25k 25pcs
LED15/P38/830/40/E27 15 Ø122 x 132 3000K 1500 100 220 - 240 > 0.9 40o 80 25k 25pcs
LED15/P38/830/60/E27 15 Ø122 x 132 3000K 1500 100 220 - 240 > 0.9 60o 80 25k 25pcs
LED15/P38/840/25/E27 15 Ø122 x 132 4000K 1500 100 220 - 240 > 0.9 25o 80 25k 25pcs
LED15/P38/840/40/E27 15 Ø122 x 132 4000K 1500 100 220 - 240 > 0.9 40o 80 25k 25pcs
LED15/P38/840/60/E27 15 Ø122 x 132 4000K 1500 100 220 - 240 > 0.9 60o 80 25k 25pcs
LED15/P38/865/25/E27 15 Ø122 x 132 6500K 1500 100 220 - 240 > 0.9 25o 80 25k 25pcs
LED15/P38/865/40/E27 15 Ø122 x 132 6500K 1500 100 220 - 240 > 0.9 40o 80 25k 25pcs
LED15/P38/865/60/E27 15 Ø122 x 132 6500K 1500 100 220 - 240 > 0.9 60o 80 25k 25pcs
PAR 38 Directional Lamp
Description Watt (W) Dimension
(mm) CCT    (K) Lumen
(lm) LPW Voltage
(V) P.F Beam
Angle CRI Lifetime
(hrs) Qty/Ctn
LED13/P30/830/25/E27 13 Ø95 x 92 3000K 1000 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 25o 80 25k 25pcs
LED13/P30/830/40/E27 13 Ø95 x 92 3000K 1000 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 40o 80 25k 25pcs
LED13/P30/830/60/E27 13 Ø95 x 92 3000K 1000 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 60o 80 25k 25pcs
LED13/P30/840/25/E27 13 Ø95 x 92 4000K 1000 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 25o 80 25k 25pcs
LED13/P30/840/40/E27 13 Ø95 x 92 4000K 1000 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 40o 80 25k 25pcs
LED13/P30/840/60/E27 13 Ø95 x 92 4000K 1000 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 60o 80 25k 25pcs
LED13/P30/865/25/E27 13 Ø95 x 92 6500K 1000 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 25o 80 25k 25pcs
LED13/P30/865/40/E27 13 Ø95 x 92 6500K 1000 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 40o 80 25k 25pcs
LED13/P30/865/60/E27 13 Ø95 x 92 6500K 1000 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 60o 80 25k 25pcs
PAR 30 Directional Lamp
Description Watt (W) Dimension
(mm) CCT (K) Lumen
(lm) LPW Voltage
(V) P.F Beam
Angle CRI Lifetime
(hrs) Qty/Ctn
LED7/P20/830/25/E27 7 Ø63 x 77 3000K 500 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 25o 80 25k 25pcs
LED7/P20/830/40/E27 7 Ø63 x 77 3000K 500 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 40o 80 25k 25pcs
LED7/P20/830/60/E27 7 Ø63 x 77 3000K 500 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 60o 80 25k 25pcs
LED7/P20/840/25/E27 7 Ø63 x 77 4000K 500 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 25o 80 25k 25pcs
LED7/P20/840/40/E27 7 Ø63 x 77 4000K 500 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 40o 80 25k 25pcs
LED7/P20/840/60/E27 7 Ø63 x 77 4000K 500 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 60o 80 25k 25pcs
LED7/P20/865/25/E27 7 Ø63 x 77 6500K 500 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 25o 80 25k 25pcs
LED7/P20/865/40/E27 7 Ø63 x 77 6500K 500 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 40o 80 25k 25pcs
LED7/P20/865/60/E27 7 Ø63 x 77 6500K 500 77 220 - 240 > 0.9 60o 80 25k 25pcs
PAR 20 Directional Lamp